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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Fri 25 Aug 2023 4PM - 6:30PM
Group: 2324-01-DLI7103-L01 EKOSISTEM

LAHAN BASAH LANJUTAN

196006151983121001; Prof. Ir. Benyamin

Lakitan, M.Sc., Ph.D.

2 Fri 1 Sep 2023 4PM - 6:30PM
Group: 2324-01-DLI7103-L01 EKOSISTEM

LAHAN BASAH LANJUTAN

196006151983121001; Prof. Ir. Benyamin

Lakitan, M.Sc., Ph.D.

3 Fri 8 Sep 2023 4PM - 6:30PM
Group: 2324-01-DLI7103-L01 EKOSISTEM

LAHAN BASAH LANJUTAN

196006151983121001; Prof. Ir. Benyamin

Lakitan, M.Sc., Ph.D.

4 Fri 15 Sep 2023 4PM - 6:30PM
Group: 2324-01-DLI7103-L01 EKOSISTEM

LAHAN BASAH LANJUTAN

196006151983121001; Prof. Ir. Benyamin

Lakitan, M.Sc., Ph.D.

5 Wed 20 Sep 2023 6:30AM - 9AM
Group: 2324-01-DLI7103-L01 EKOSISTEM

LAHAN BASAH LANJUTAN

196006151983121001; Prof. Ir. Benyamin

Lakitan, M.Sc., Ph.D.

6 Fri 29 Sep 2023 4PM - 6:30PM
Group: 2324-01-DLI7103-L01 EKOSISTEM

LAHAN BASAH LANJUTAN

196006151983121001; Prof. Ir. Benyamin

Lakitan, M.Sc., Ph.D.

7 Fri 6 Oct 2023 4PM - 6:30PM
Group: 2324-01-DLI7103-L01 EKOSISTEM

LAHAN BASAH LANJUTAN
196606251993031001; Dr. Ir. Bakri, M.P.

8 Fri 13 Oct 2023 4PM - 6:30PM
Group: 2324-01-DLI7103-L01 EKOSISTEM

LAHAN BASAH LANJUTAN
196606251993031001; Dr. Ir. Bakri, M.P.

9 Fri 20 Oct 2023 4PM - 6:30PM
Group: 2324-01-DLI7103-L01 EKOSISTEM

LAHAN BASAH LANJUTAN
196606251993031001; Dr. Ir. Bakri, M.P.

10 Fri 27 Oct 2023 4PM - 6:30PM
Group: 2324-01-DLI7103-L01 EKOSISTEM

LAHAN BASAH LANJUTAN
196606251993031001; Dr. Ir. Bakri, M.P.

11 Fri 3 Nov 2023 4PM - 6:30PM
Group: 2324-01-DLI7103-L01 EKOSISTEM

LAHAN BASAH LANJUTAN
196606251993031001; Dr. Ir. Bakri, M.P.

12 Fri 10 Nov 2023 4PM - 6:30PM
Group: 2324-01-DLI7103-L01 EKOSISTEM

LAHAN BASAH LANJUTAN
196507151992031004; Dr. Drs.  Sarno, M.Si.

13 Fri 17 Nov 2023 4PM - 6:30PM
Group: 2324-01-DLI7103-L01 EKOSISTEM

LAHAN BASAH LANJUTAN
196507151992031004; Dr. Drs.  Sarno, M.Si.

14 Fri 24 Nov 2023 4PM - 6:30PM
Group: 2324-01-DLI7103-L01 EKOSISTEM

LAHAN BASAH LANJUTAN
196507151992031004; Dr. Drs.  Sarno, M.Si.

15 Fri 1 Dec 2023 4PM - 6:30PM
Group: 2324-01-DLI7103-L01 EKOSISTEM

LAHAN BASAH LANJUTAN
196507151992031004; Dr. Drs.  Sarno, M.Si.

16 Fri 8 Dec 2023 4PM - 6:30PM
Group: 2324-01-DLI7103-L01 EKOSISTEM

LAHAN BASAH LANJUTAN
196507151992031004; Dr. Drs.  Sarno, M.Si.

4 Nurhayati Damiri 
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